Annex 4

WASTE SERVICES 2016/17 1st Jan 2017
Proposed
Charge (inc | Charge (inc
VAT if VAT if
applicable) | applicable) Increase
£ £ £
Bulky Household Collections
10 items 42.00 43.00 1.00
White Goods - Fridges/Freezers only (domestic
collections) 26.00 26.00 -
Bonded Asbestos Collections for quantities up to
200 kg, including assessment visit (incs VAT) 95.00 100.00 5.00
Bonded Asbestos Collections greater than 200 kg,
price quoted on application (excluding VAT) n/a n/a n/a
Trade Waste Charges
Waste to be charged per tonne or part thereof :-
Residual Waste to Landfill per tonne 150.00 154.00 4.00
Minimum Charge 77.00 79.00 2.00
Recycling or Waste for Composting per tonne 77.00 79.00 2.00
Minimum Charge 39.00 40.00 1.00

Minimum percentage of waste be recyclable to qualify for charge for recycling or waste for

composting rate = 85%




